LI5000 16	8306		
(Address)	900341179129		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/11/2001010002 **55.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	20 HAR LL PH 6: 51		
Office Use Only	Dissociation of mandoer MAR 2 6 2020		

1

1

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations		

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Premium Counseling Group, LLC

SUBJECT:

.

. .

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Felix A. Davila				
	<u> </u>	Name of Person			
	Premium Counseling Group, LLC				
	Firm/Company				
		-			
	<u> </u>				
	Kissimmee, FL 34741				
City/State and Zip Code					
	fdavila@premiumcounselinggroup.com			20	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)	SELAF VISICH	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		그 위험구	
Felix A. Davila		407 910-4880 at ()		PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH P	
Name of Person			Telephone Number	RY OF STATE CORPORATIONS	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			SHC	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Certified Cop) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address		Street Address:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations			

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: Premium Counseling Group, LLC
- 2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L15000168306
- 4. I, <u>Lileana Davila</u>, hereby withdraw/resign as a *(Print Name of Person Resigning)*

Manager

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified in the resignation in writing.

PH 6: 5

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee:\$25.00 (Required)Certified Copy:\$30.00 (Optional)